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 2021-22 Holiday Schedule 
 ONE STOP LEARNING CENTER After School program is closed on the following days. 

 Monday  Sep 6, 2021  Labor Day 

 Monday-Friday  Nov 22-26, 2021  Thanksgiving Recess 

 Monday-Friday  Dec 20-31, 2021  Winter Recess 

 Monday  Jan 17, 2022  Martin Luther King Day 

 Monday  May 30, 2022  Memorial Day Observed 

 2021-22 Optional Holidays - ONE STOP LEARNING CENTER will be OPEN 
 ONE  STOP  LEARNING  CENTER  After  School  program  closely  follows  the  Cupertino  Union  School 
 District  (CUSD)  calendar,  ONE  STOP  LEARNING  CENTER  is  open  on  the  following  holidays  when 
 CUSD  schools  are  closed.  There  is  an  additional  fee  of  $40  per  day  if  you  need  to  drop  your  child  off 
 at 9:00am. A separate fee will be charged for days marked by “*” 

 Sep 1, 2021 Friday  Staff Learning Day  9:00AM - 6:30PM 

 Oct 29, 2021 Friday  Staff Learning Day  9:00AM - 6:30PM 

 Nov 11, 2021 Thursday  Veterans' Day  9:00AM - 6:30PM 

 Nov 12, 2021 Friday  Non-Student Day  9:00AM - 6:30PM 

 *Dec 9, 2021 Thursday  Minimum Day  1:00PM - 6:30PM 

 *Feb 21-25, 2022 Mon-Fri  Mid Year Recess  9:00AM - 6:30PM 

 Mar 14, 2022 Monday  Staff Learning Day  9:00AM - 6:30PM 

 *Mar 17, 2022 Thursday  Minimum Day  1:00PM - 6:30PM 

 *Apr 18-22, 2022 Mon-Fri  Spring Recess  9:00AM - 6:30PM 

 May 6, 2022 Friday  Staff Learning Day  9:00AM - 6:30PM 

 May 19, 2022 Thursday  Minimum Day  1:00PM - 6:30PM 
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 5-days (per week)  $680 (per month) 

 Registration Fee  $75 

 Deposit  One  month  payment  in  the  beginning  of  the  school  year  to 
 secure  a  spot  for  your  child.  The  payment  will  be  used  as  the 
 tuition  for  the  last  month  of  the  school  year.  (Our  school 
 charges 10 monthly payments in one school year) 

 Snack/Materials Fee  $125 (Annual and non-refundable) excluding Foreign 
 Language materials 

 Optional holidays  $40 additional for 9am-2:30pm 

 Late pick-up  $1 per minute after 6:30pm 

 Late fee  $20 charge if payment is made after the 5th of the month 

 Transportation fee  Separate arrangements 

 PAYMENT (Please make checks payable to “Wise Alliance”) or Zelle pay 


